Standard Results

4/25/16

20 .inches

Armband
20003
20002
20005

Yardage: 152 yds

Call Name Time
Mirror 51.96
Stevie 70.94
Rocky 62.75

yps

2.925
2.143
2.422

o N O3

SCT 73sec

Course Faults

w

0
0
0

T

0
0
0

F

0
0
1

o O o m

Novice A - Regular

Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Score Place
100 1
90 2

NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/25/16

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16204 Prize 43.48 3.404 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16202 Tootsie Pop 51.13 2.895 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16206 Penny 61.85 2.393 1 0 0 2 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 1l NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20214 Atlas 4548 3.342 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Bogie 72.38 2.100 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Quiz 50.39 3.016 0 0 0 4 0 NQ
20203 Quill 56.08 2.710 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20207 Myles 56.80 2.676 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20210 Landon 61.27 2.481 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Deuce 76.41 1.989 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20213 Grace 67.72 2.245 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24201 Grim 53.34 2.850 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20211 Sunny -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/25/16

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16207 Oakley 51.80 3.243 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 70 sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20407 Skyler 53.96 3.206 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20412 Max 55,53 3.115 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20404 Roxie 4572 3.784 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20208 Vvroom! 52.71 3.282 1 0 0 0 0 95 4
20401 Rocket 58.08 2.979 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Jodi 45.66 3.789 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Stout 61.32 2.821 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20413 Mica 86.48 2.000 4 5 0 4 0 NQ
20415 AAleahya 59.03 2.931 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
20406 Savannah - - - - - - ABS
20410 Aiden - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/25/16

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16601 Sizzle 46.87 3.968 0 0 1 3 0 NQ
16603 Keeva 53.86 3.453 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Rave - 3 0 0 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 193yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20603 Cherry 58.10 3.322 6 2 0 3 0 NQ
20605 Charm 67.00 2.881 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20607 Shimmer 57.47 3.358 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Rigby 52.43 3.681 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
20610 Rose 58.99 3.272 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/25/16

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16810 Rain 47.05 3.953 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Flare 47.70 3.899 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Ryann 49.04 3.793 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Chanel 55.35 3.360 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16805 Gemma 58.32 3.189 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Tia 61.62 3.019 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Snap 48.54 3.832 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Breeze 50.03 3.718 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Pica 5450 3.413 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Reese 59.94 3.103 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Trigger 6251 2.976 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Badger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 21 NQs 26 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20844 Belle 39.65 4.868 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20835 Holster 40.30 4.789 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20862 Puzzle 40.53 4.762 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20801 Pico 41.46 4.655 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20861 Meeka 41.86 4.611 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Selby 42.22 4571 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Boo 43.16 4.472 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Milo 43.26 4.461 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/25/16

20813
20889
20804
20849
20888
20842
20812
20816
20871
20884
20846
20806
20878
20802
20807
20810
20815
20822
20824
20826
20827
20828
20831
20834
20836
20845
20852
20853
20856
20860
20863

Logan
Colt
Roxie
Vibe
Dune
Helix
Jordie
Cassi
Zuzu
Cruise
Casey
Huck
Cooper
Peak
Pirate
Splendor
Cricket
Josie
Piper
Kaii
Porter
Kelso
Liesl
Beatle
Bocce
Marshall
Jockey
Trey
Kizzy
Porter
Cliff

43.91
44.18
45.68
46.35
46.51
49.27
50.97
51.37
51.50
51.88
52.25
54,51
60.46
57.36
58.37
54.92
50.00
53.12

49.12
76.35

63.33
56.16
70.59
41.84
41.16
62.78
43.52
44.83
53.97

4.395
4.368
4.225
4.164
4.150
3.917
3.787
3.757
3.748
3.720
3.694
3.541
3.192
3.365
3.306
3.514
3.860
3.633

3.929
2.528

3.048
3.437
2.734
4.613
4.689
3.074
4.435
4.305
3.576
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/25/16

20866 Willow 69.09 2.793 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Iceman 4356 4.431 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20869 Clip 50.27 3.839 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Ziva 43.95 4.391 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20876 Ranger 57.48 3.358 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20879 Dazzle 47.18 4.091 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20883 Slate -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20885 Summer 55.10 3.503 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Blink -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20854 Kona -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20832 Savanna -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\;&)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place

24813 Benny 46.54 4.147 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

4/25/16

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16209 Amber 47.78 3.181
16211 Hedy 68.39 2.223

Novice - Preferred

SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 1 0 NQ

2 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/25/16

16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

16605 Penne 91.35 2.113 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Rain 66.94 2.883 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16608 Jesse 45.84 4.210 2 2 0 5 0 NQ
16609 Rudy 5145 3.751 1 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/25/16

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 75sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12821 Flicka 46.47 4.003 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12823 Truffles 48.82 3.810 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs 7 NQs6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
16825 Breyer 4792 4.028 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16848 Burdock 51.15 3.773 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16841 Vixen 54,19 3.562 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16837 Maddy 5433 3.552 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16840 Mesa 56.13 3.438 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Elle Mae 60.33 3.199 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Skylar 67.30 2.868 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Milo -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16826 Kiwi 44.34 4.353 2 1 0 6 0 NQ
16827 Sulley 45.37 4.254 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16830 Onyx 60.98 3.165 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Eddie 60.41 3.195 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16847 Regi 69.30 2.785 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/25/16

20 .inches

Armband
20003
20002
20005

Yardage: 103 yds
Call Name Time yps
Mirror 36.69 2.807

Stevie --

Rocky --

Novice A - Regular

SCT 34 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w F E
1 0 1 0 NQ
-- - - - -- ABS
-- - - - -- ABS

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/25/16

16 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Tootsie Pop 48.10 2.079 5 1 0 0 NQ
16207 Oakley 2545 3.929 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 34sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20214 Atlas 19.40 5.309 0 0 0 0 100 1
20413 Mica 26.37 3.906 0 0 0 0 100 2
20208 Vvroom! 21.73 4.740 1 0 0 0 95 3
20203 Quill 32.75 3.145 1 0 0 0 95 4
20202 Quiz 23.68 4.350 0 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Myles 32.71  3.149 0 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Eddie -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20210 Landon 43.69 2.358 1 1 1 0 NQ
20212 Deuce 52.99 1.944 4 0 0 0 NQ
20213 Grace 42.81 2.406 0 0 1 0 NQ
24201 Grim 26.26 3.922 0 0 2 0 NQ
20201 Bogie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20211 Sunny -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/25/16

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16204 Prize 41.38 3.432 3 2 1 0 NQ
16206 Penny 34.15 4.158 2 1 2 0 NQ
16601 Sizzle 31.19 4,553 0 1 0 0 NQ
16604 Rave 31.11 4.564 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV:lse Fellzults E Score Place
20402 Jodi 32.11 4.547 3 1 4 0 NQ
20404 Roxie 32.21 4.533 1 1 0 0 NQ
20411 Cree 43.90 3.326 2 2 3 0 NQ
20608 Rigby 32.12 4.545 1 1 2 0 NQ
20406 Savannah - - - - - - ABS

20410 Aiden -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/25/16

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20610 Rose 3458 5.032 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Rocket 4150 4.193 3 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Stout 59.87 2.906 4 1 1 0 NQ
20412 Max 4258 4.086 0 0 1 0 NQ
20415 AAleahya 53.65 3.243 3 6 1 0 NQ
20603 Cherry 33.42 5.206 1 1 2 0 NQ
20605 Charm 4425 3.932 2 0 2 0 NQ
20883 Slate 57.08 3.048 1 1 0 0 NQ

20407 Skyler -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/25/16

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
16813 Snap 30.30 5.545 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Rain 32.82 5.119 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Flare 35.24 4.767 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Reese 36.23 4.637 0 0 0 0 100 4

16807 Chanel 38.42 4.373 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Tia 4527 3.711 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Keeva 35.08 4.789 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Gemma 38.16 4.403 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Ryann 38.06 4.414 1 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Breeze 41.85 4.014 3 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Pica 42.98 3.909 2 1 1 0 NQ
20818 Trigger 42.86 3.920 1 1 0 0 NQ
16804 Badger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 20 NQs 27 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20885 Summer 30.10 5.781 0 0 0 0 100 1
20856 Kizzy 30.51 5.703 0 0 0 0 100 2
20860 Porter 30.61 5.684 0 0 0 0 100 3
20844 Belle 31.17 5.582 0 0 0 0 100 4
20852 Jockey 31.31 5.557 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Holster 31.54 5517 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Pico 3242 5.367 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/25/16

20813
20889
20812
20888
20804
20873
20831
20879
20871
20866
20824
20878
20806
20607
20802
20807
20810
20815
20816
20822
20826
20827
20828
20830
20833
20834
20836
20842
20845
20846
20847

Logan
Colt
Jordie
Dune
Roxie
Ziva
Liesl
Dazzle
Zuzu
Willow
Piper
Cooper
Huck
Shimmer
Peak
Pirate
Splendor
Cricket
Cassi
Josie
Kaii
Porter
Kelso
Selby
Milo
Beatle
Bocce
Helix
Marshall
Casey

Boo

33.14
33.18
34.02
3451
34.72
35.62
37.44
37.53
37.99
38.68
39.48
40.43
4153
38.52
34.44
34.96
39.31
33.33
37.45
38.48
41.76
54.49
44.49
31.02
33.20
53.37
50.07
39.41
29.00
40.36
32.94

5.250
5.244
5.115
5.042
5.012
4.885
4.647
4.636
4.580
4.498
4.407
4.304
4.190
4517
5.052
4.977
4.426
5.221
4.646
4.522
4.167
3.193
3.911
5.609
5.241
3.260
3.475
4.415
6.000
4311
5.282
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/25/16

20849 Vibe 43.77 3.975 2 1 2 0 NQ
20853 Trey 45.66 3.811 1 0 2 0 NQ
20861 Meeka 37.86 4.596 2 2 1 0 NQ
20862 Puzzle 31.68 5.492 0 1 0 0 NQ
20863 Cliff 43.11 4.036 1 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Iceman 36.96 4.708 1 0 4 0 NQ
20869 Clip 33.72 5.160 0 0 1 0 NQ
20876 Ranger 36.27 4.797 0 0 1 0 NQ
20884 Cruise 34.05 5.110 1 1 1 0 NQ
20839 Blink -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20854 Kona -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20832 Savanna -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:ults E Score Place

24813 Benny 36.47 4.771 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

4/25/16

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16211 Hedy 36.62 2.813
16209 Amber 2190 4.703

Novice - Preferred

SCT 39 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
1 0 0 0 95 1

0o 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

4/25/16
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16607 Rain 39.14 3.730 1 3 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/25/16

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16605 Penne 77.33 2.250 3 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Autumn 54.86 3.172 3 1 1 0 NQ
16608 Jesse 53.06 3.279 0 3 5 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/25/16

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 53 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12823 Truffles 33.68 4.988 0 0 0 0 100 1

12821 Flicka 36.31 4.627 1 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT b5lsec Qs 7 NQs8 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16827 Sulley 35.22 4.940 0 0 0 0 100 1
16848 Burdock 35.61 4.886 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Breyer 37.01 4.701 0 0 0 0 100 3
16837 Maddy 41.89 4.154 0 0 0 0 100 4
16839 Elle Mae 42.64 4.081 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Mesa 42.68 4.077 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Milo 47.76  3.643 0 0 0 0 100
16609 Rudy 40.97 4.247 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Kiwi 31.11 5.593 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Onyx 41.26 4.217 1 1 1 0 NQ
16834 Maggie May 41.34 4.209 1 0 0 O NQ
16838 Skylar 54.68 3.182 1 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Vixen 41.21 4.222 1 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Eddie 55.86 3.115 0 0 0 0 NQ
16847 Regi 55.33 3.145 1 1 1 0 NQ



FAST Results

4/25/16

20 .inches

Armband Call Name
20002 Stevie
20006 Arden
20001 Tommie
20003 Mirror
20004 Otis

20005 Rocky

Time
34.90
25.49
3541
31.58
31.38
37.58

=

S

N N D B N

SCT 32sec

2-4

N o N O o N

Points
5-7

13
13
7
13
7
13

8-10
27

17
17
27
17
27

Novice A - Regular

Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

SB Score Place
20 69 1
20 60 2
0 NQ

0 NQ

0 NQ

0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/25/16

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
16204 Prize 34.16 4 5 18 27 20 74 1
16202 Tootsie Pop 38.68 5 7 18 27 20 74 2
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 11 NQs3 %Q 79
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20208 Vvroom! 33.91 6 9 18 27 20 79 1
20826 Kaii 33.09 5 9 18 27 20 78 2
20866 Willow 31.11 5 5 18 27 20 75 3
20610 Rose 26.67 3 9 13 27 20 72 4
20210 Landon 35.92 2 7 13 27 20 66
24201 Grim 36.04 2 7 13 27 20 65
20207 Myles 24.42 3 9 13 17 20 62
20404 Roxie 25.61 2 9 13 17 20 61
20212 Deuce 37.45 1 7 18 17 20 58
20206 Rowdy 36.50 4 7 13 17 20 57
20202 Quiz 36.37 5 7 18 8 20 54
20214 Atlas 31.79 3 7 12 27 0 NQ
20402 Jodi 35.19 2 7 13 19 0 NQ
20876 Ranger 39.96 4 7 18 19 0 NQ
20211 Sunny -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
20832 Savanna -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

4/25/16
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16601 Sizzle 34.53 6 5 18 27 20 76 1
16812 Tia 41.58 4 7 13 27 20 65 2
16603 Keeva 41.74 1 7 6 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20804 Roxie 35.07 4 7 18 27 20 73 1
20815 Cricket 25.39 4 9 18 17 20 68 2
20412 Max 36.19 5 7 18 17 20 63 3
20415 AAleahya 34.17 4 7 13 17 20 59 4
20411 Cree - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Cherry 32.34 4 3 13 19 NQ
20608 Rigby 36.06 5 3 13 0 20 NQ
20883 Slate 42.82 2 7 13 0 NQ



FAST Results

4/25/16

16 inches

Armband

16604
16820

20 inches

Armband

20833
20605
20827
20831
20834
20885
20854

Call Name
Rave

Pica

Call Name
Milo
Charm
Porter

Liesl
Beatle
Summer

Kona

Time

33.53
42.79
34.00
40.74
37.80
41.10

=

o W w N A~ O
AN N N N ©

SCT 35sec

Points
5-7

SCT 32sec

Points
5-7

18
6
13
6
11
18

8-10

17

8-10

19
27
17
27
27
27

o O O O o

Excellent - Regular

NQs 1

Score

NQ

ABS

NQs 5

Score

70
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/25/16

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20818 Trigger 33.60 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16818 Flare 33.78 6 9 18 27 20 80 2

16810 Rain 39.10 4 7 18 27 0 NQ
16813 Snap 30.57 5 7 7 27 0 NQ
16822 Reese 28.47 5 7 11 27 0 NQ
16804 Badger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 10 NQs 7 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20861 Meeka 29.43 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20801 Pico 33.80 6 9 18 27 20 79 2
20813 Logan 32.45 6 5 18 27 20 76 3
20844 Belle 33.47 6 6 18 27 20 76 4
20835 Holster 34.35 6 7 18 27 20 76
20852 Jockey 34.65 6 7 18 27 20 76
20847 Boo 35.15 6 7 18 27 20 75
20873 Ziva 34.62 4 7 18 27 20 74
20849 Vibe 35.01 3 7 13 27 20 67
20862 Puzzle 35.69 6 4 13 27 20 67
20401 Rocket 52.00 4 7 6 27 0 NQ
20830 Selby 35.45 5 7 11 27 0 NQ
20836 Bocce 36.63 3 7 6 27 0 NQ
20846 Casey 37.56 4 7 6 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/25/16

20868 Iceman 35.91 4 7 13 27 0 NQ

20869 Clip 36.54 6 7 12 0 20 NQ

20889 Colt -- 3 7 6 27 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 5-7 810 SB
24813 Benny 39.03 6 4 18 8 20 NQ



FAST Results

4/25/16

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16840 Mesa
16607 Rain
16605 Penne
16209 Amber
16606 Autumn
16211 Hedy

Time
32.43
39.50
32.90
31.33
42.31
39.49

Novice - Preferred

SCT 35 sec QOs5 NQs1 %Q 83
1's 24 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
3 9 13 27 20 72 1
4 7 18 27 20 72 2
3 5 13 27 20 68 3
3 9 13 18 20 63 4
2 4 6 27 20 52
3 3 18 8 20 NQ



FAST Results

4/25/16

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16837 Maddy

16839 Elle Mae

Time
33.79
37.48

Open - Preferred

SCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQsO  %Q 100
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
9 18 27 20 78 1
4 7 18 27 20 74 2



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
4/25/16

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16841 Vixen 33.35 6 9 6 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

4/25/16
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12823 Truffles 36.79 6 9 13 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16848 Burdock 36.55 6 9 18 27 20 79 1
16609 Rudy 33.99 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
16825 Breyer 38.08 5 7 13 27 20 69 3
16826 Kiwi 29.39 6 7 1 17 0 NQ
16827 Sulley 25.15 2 9 0 27 NQ



